GPS-lopare / GPS-kayttdjat / GPS-runners
Dag 1/ 1 Pdiva, Ons/Ke/Wed 24.7.2019, VaaSu

H21A
GPS nr Nimi/Namn Seura/Forening Léhtoaika/Starttid
141 Antti livari RasKu 18:00:00
142 Oscar Stenbacka OK77 18:02:00
143 Michal Boranek CZE 18:12:00
144 Fabian af Hallstrom OK77 18:26:00
145 Anders Backstrom Femman 18:28:00
146 Benjamin Lamberg EsSu 18:30:00
147 Patrick Kronberg Femman 18:32:00
148 Eero Markkila RasKu 18:34:00
149 Antti Hakala KortJV 18:36:00
150 Jens Jern Femman 18:38:00
151 Filip Brunell Minken 18:40:00
152 Fredrik Hagstrom Brahe 18:42:00
153 Jonas Jern PR 18:44:00
154 Christian Kronberg Femman 18:46:00
155 Andreas Hall SWE 18:48:00
156 Samuel Heinonen PR 18:50:00
157 Fredric Portin PIF 18:52:00
158 Toni Saari PR 18:54:00
159 Fryderyk Pryjma Koovee 18:56:00
160 Tobias Jern OK77 18:58:00
161 Jaakko Istolahti KangSK 19:00:00
162 Mikko Hols6 YKV 19:02:00
163 Mikko Patana HiKi 19:04:00
164 Samu Heiska VeVe 19:06:00
165 Juha Luoma IkNV 19:08:00
D21A
GPS nr Nimi/Namn Seura/Forening Léhtoaika/Starttid
166 Elina Rinkineva RaJu 18:01:00
167 Pirita Orkola HiKi 18:03:00
168 Satu Tuomisto VaaSu 18:05:00
169 Eeva Luukkainen RasKu 18:07:00
170 Lina Lindfors Falken 18:09:00

171 Pernilla Tunis Femman 18:23:00
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Janna Korpela

Vieda Lusa
Sanna Palomaki
Jenny Patana
Laura Portin
Linnea Myrskog
Essi Hakala
Tuija Kuusela
Saara Norrgrann

SuJu

LAT
RasKu
HiKi

PIF
Kronan
MSParma
RasKa

PR

18:25:00

18:27:00
18:29:00
18:31:00
18:33:00
18:35:00
18:37:00
18:39:00
18:41:00



	Malax IF

